

JAIN VANIJYA UDYOG LIMITED

98, Christopher Road, Flat - 1,
B-5, Vrindavan Garden, Kolkata - 700 046

Ph. : 033 - 2328 0003
Email id : info@jainvanijya.com
Web : www.jainvanijya.com
CIN : L51909WB1984PLC038212

Date: 01.06.2022

To
The Secretary,
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited,
7, Lyons Range,
Kolkata-700001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Newspaper Publication under Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

The Board at its meeting held on 30th May, 2022 approved the audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended as on 31.03.2022. In continuation to the same, the newspaper clipping duly published in English Newspaper (All Edition) and Bengali Newspaper (Kolkata Edition) dated 1.06.2022 is enclosed herewith.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

For Jain Vanijya Udyog Limited

Jain Vanijya Udyog Limited

Ankita Mahansaria

Director / Authorised Signatory
Ankita Mahansaria
Managing Director
DIN: 09083595

JATALIA GLOBAL VENTURES LIMITED					
Regd. Office: 500, 5th Floor, IITL Twin Tower, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, Delhi - 110034 Email Id: info@jatalia.in, CIN:L74110DL1987PLC350280					
Statement of audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31 st March 2022 (Amount in Lakhs)					
PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	
1 Total income from operations	4.39	3.66	4.39	11.92	
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(496.66)	(117.01)	(876.54)	(142.11)	
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(509.65)	(108.89)	(889.53)	(133.99)	
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	(509.65)	(108.89)	(889.53)	(133.99)	
5 Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1,497.56	1,497.56	1,497.56	1,497.56	
6 Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve	210.87	1,100.37	210.87	1,100.37	
7 Earning Per Share(Per Rs10/- each share) (for continuing and discontinued operation) (a) Basic (b)Diluted	(0.34) (0.07)	(0.07) (0.59)	(0.59) (0.09)		
Note: The Above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and year end financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Reg 33 of the SEBI (LODR), 2015. The full formats are available on Stock Exchange websites and on Company's website. By Order Of The Board Jatalia Global Ventures Limited Sd/- Anil Kumar Jain Managing Director Date: 30.05.2022 Place : Delhi					
7cm x 8cm					

AMULYANIDHI (INDIA) LIMITED					
Regd. Office : 23A, Netaji Subhas Road, Room no. 31, 1st Floor, Kolkata-700 001. Email ID: amulyanidhiindia@gmail.com, Phone: 2230-2818/0351 CIN: L36911WB1981PLC033882					
Extract Of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter And Year Ended 31st March, 2022 (₹ in Lacs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	7.41	(5.39)	8.78	1.96
2	Net Profit before Tax	(0.01)	0.02	(0.73)	(0.80)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(0.01)	1.39	(0.75)	(0.80)
4	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	120.00	120.00	120.00	120.00
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	2.05	2.80
6	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)				
	Basic & Diluted before/after extraordinary items	-	0.11	(0.06)	(0.07)
Note: 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly (Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015 for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31,2022. The full format of the said Quarterly/Annual Financial Results may available on the Calcutta Stock Exchange websites. On behalf of the Board of Directors For Amulyanidhi (India) Limited (Mahabir Prasad Sharma) DIRECTOR DIN 00639734 Place : Kolkata Dated : 30/05/2022					

SHASHANK TRADERS LIMITED					
CIN :L52110DL1985PLC021076 Regd. Off. : 702-A, Anusachal Building, 19, Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001 Phone: 011-43571041-42, Fax: 011-43571047, Website : www.shashankinfo.in, Email : info@shashankinfo.in					
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022 (₹ in Lacs)					
Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	
Total income from operations	0	0.64	64.97		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period(before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-3.68	-7.01	-9.6	-1.67	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-3.68	-7.01	-9.6	-1.67	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-3.68	-7.01	-9.6	-1.67	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-3.68	-7.01	-9.6	-1.67	
Equity Share Capital	309.38	309.38	309.38	309.38	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				-34.91	-25.31
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
Basic :	-0.12	-0.23	-0.31	-0.05	
Diluted :	-0.12	-0.23	-0.31	-0.05	
Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial Year ended March 31, 2022 filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results is available on the BSE's website, viz., www.bseindia.com , and on the Company's website www.shashankinfo.in For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Shashank Trades Limited Sd/- Praveen Jaswant Raj Jain Managing Director DIN: 91776424 Place: New Delhi Date: 30-05-2022					

JAIN VANIJYA UDYOG LTD					
CIN: L51909WB1984PLC038212 98, Christopher Road, Flat-1, B-5 Vrindavan Garden, Kolkata 700046 AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2022 Amount in Rs. 000					
PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2022 Audited	Corresponding 3 months ended 31.03.2021 Audited		
Total income from operations(net)	(2,033.18)	8,004.27		11,940.16	
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(4,726.31)	(3,759.61)		8,121.13	
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(4,726.31)	(3,759.61)		8,121.13	
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(5,174.91)	(3,270.52)		3,062.10	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(5,174.91)	(3,270.52)		3,062.10	
Equity Share Capital	32,490.00	32,490.00		32,490.00	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)		5,811.86			
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (not annualised)					
Basic	(1.59)	(1.01)		0.94	
Diluted	(1.59)	(1.01)		0.94	
Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange and Company's Websites. Jain Vanijya Udyog Limited Sd/- Ankita Mahansaria Managing Director Din No: 09083595 Place : Kolkata Date: 30/05/2022					

CONTINENTAL VALVES LIMITED					
CIN: L23221WB1982PLC057718 Registered Office: 756, Anandapur, EM-Bypass, Kolkata - 700107 Ph. No. 033-4019 0800, Fax No. 033-4019 0823 E-mail: continentalvalve@gmail.com					
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lacs)					
SL. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		Mar 31' 2022 (Audited)	Dec 31' 2021 (Unaudited)	Mar 31' 2022 (Audited)	Mar 31' 2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	84.67	110.40	58.18	325.73
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and exceptional Items)	15.09	4.47	(1.56)	5.83
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	15.09	4.47	(1.56)	5.83
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	13.56	4.88	(1.53)	4.16
5	Total Other Comprehensive income for the period	10.05	(0.03)	1.53	10.33
6	Equity share capital	81.44	81.44	81.44	81.44
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet)	67.77	67.77	67.77	67.77
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1.66	0.59	(0.19)	0.51
Notes : 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 30th May 2022 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31' 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.cse-india.com). By Order of the Board of Directors Dharamveer Kumar Director DIN: 09555230 Place: Kolkata Date: 30th May, 2022					

CORRIGENDUM TO THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS			
With reference to the captioned subject, we would like to inform you that due to inadvertence the description of Asset was published as share instead of below values. Therefore the same should be read as mention below. Further, please be informed that except above change, there is no revision in the Financial Result of the Company. (Rs. in Lakhs)			
Sr. No.	Particular	31.03.2022 Standalone Consolidated Standalone Audited	31.03.2021 Standalone Consolidated Standalone Audited
1	Reserves including Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	6099.22	3480.59
Further, please be informed that except above change, there is no revision in the Financial Result of the Company. For Vantage Coffee and Beverages Limited (Formerly Spoonrace Products Limited) Sd/- Bharanidharan Tati Managing Director DIN: 02181891 Place: Hyderabad Date: 31.05.2022			

YAMINI INVESTMENTS COMPANY LIMITED					
CIN: L67120MH1983PLC029133 Regd. Off.: D-215, CRYSTAL PLAZA, OPP. INFINITY MALL, NEW LINK ROAD, ANDHERI (W), MUMBAI- 400 053 Tel.: 022-40164455; E-mail ID:yamininvestments@gmail.com; Website:www.yamininvestments.com					
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022 Rs. Lacs except EPS					
PARTICULARS	Quarter ending (31/03/2022)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (31/03/2021)	previous year ended (31/03/2022)		
Total income from operations(net)	304.17	390.56	513.82		
Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	(15.10)	5.09	20.96		
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(15.10)	5.09	20.96		
Equity Share Capital	5,257.26	5,257.26	5,257.26		
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-		
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each)	(0.003)	0.001	0.004		
Basic	(0.003)	0.001	0.004		
Diluted					
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. YAMINI INVESTMENTS COMPANY LIMITED Sd/- VANDANA AGARWAL Director DIN: 2347593 Place : Mumbai Date : 30.05.2022					

KMF Builders & Developers Ltd.					
Regd. Office:- Flat No. 508, Golf Manor, NAL Wind Tunnel Road, Murgeshpalya, Bangalore-560017, Ph:-25238007, 41486142-43 CIN: L45203KA1995PLC017422 www.kmfbuilders.com kmfbuilder95@gmail.com					
Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Qtr ended 31.03.2022					
Sl	Particulars	QTRLY		YEARLY	
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022
1	Total income from operations	1428088	26338445	18889591	32750010
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1428086.87	2157528	2013627	4219207
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1428086.87	2157528	2013627	4219207
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	998056.37	1709491	1204849	3181403
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) (attributable to owners of the company)	998056.37	1709491	1204849	3502449
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs: 5/- each)	60910000	60910000	60910000	60910000
7	Reserves (excl: Revaluation Reserve) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	-	0	54867050.18	0
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs:5 each) (for continuing and operations)				
	Basic & Diluted	0.08	0.14	0.02	0.26
Note: -The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The above unaudited financial results for the qtr ended 31.03.2022 were reviewed by the audit committee at the meeting held on 30.05.2022 and approved by the Board of Directors and taken on record at the meeting held on 30.05.2022. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the stock exchanges website www.bseindia.com & on the company website www.kmfbuilders.com By order of the Board KMF Builders & Developers Ltd Sd/- Ganesh Chandra Managing Director Place : Delhi Date : 30.05.2022					

 ECGC LIMITED (A Government of India Enterprise) Express Towers, 10th Floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021, India • Tel: 022-6659 0500-10 • Toll Free: 1800-22-4500 • E-mail: marketing@ecgc.in • Visit us at: www.ecgc.in IRDAI Registration No 124 • CIN: U74999MH1957GOI010918 ECGC/HO/03/2022-23					Date of Registration: 27th September, 2002 You focus on exports. We cover the risks.				
AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31 st MARCH, 2022									
FORM NL-1-B-RA REVENUE ACCOUNT					FORM NL-3-B-BS BALANCE SHEET				
S. No.	Particulars	Schedule Ref. Form No.	For the period ended March 2022 (₹ In Lakhs)	For the period ended March 2021 (₹ In Lakhs)	Particulars	Schedule Ref. Form No.	As At 31 st March 2022 (₹ In Lakhs)	As At 31 st March 2021 (₹ In Lakhs)	
1	Premiums earned (Net)	NL-4	882,16.36	827,30.64	SOURCES OF FUNDS				
2	Profit on Sale/Redemption of Investment		67,61.43	108,92.91	Share Capital	NL-8	3950,00.00	3190,00.00	
3	(Loss on Sale/Redemption of Investment)		-	(30,25.70)	Reserves and Surplus	NL-10	3890,88.49	3175,22.29	
4	Interest, Dividend & Rent - Gross		520,35.16	487,49.88	Fair Value Change Account - Shareholders		311,87.02	276,04.67	
5	Others				Fair Value Change Account - Policyholders		381,17.47	365,92.24	
	- Fee		1,36.13	92.08	Borrowings	NL-11	-	-	
	- Miscellaneous Income		95.53	9.59	TOTAL		8533,92.98	7007,19.20	
	- Profit on Sale of Asset		74.46	9.08	APPLICATION OF FUNDS				
TOTAL (A)			1473,19.07	1394,58.48	Investments - Shareholders	NL-12	6086,96.16	5347,30.07	
6	Claims Incurred (Net)	NL-5	546,19.29	884,52.05	Investments - Policyholders	NL-12A	7439,61.97	7088,28.24	
7	Commission	NL-6	(31,37.84)	(26,19.86)	Loans	NL-13	-	-	
8	Operating Expenses related to Insurance Business	NL-7	281,51.55	270,92.58	Fixed Assets	NL-14	326,53.20	303,63.71	
9	Premium Deficiency		(8,02.00)	106,24.00	Deferred Tax Assets (Net)		43,88.91	44,24.71	
TOTAL (B)			788,31.00	1235,48.77	Current Assets				
10	Operating Profit/(Loss) from Miscellaneous C=(A-B)		684,88.07	159,09.71	Cash and Bank Balances	NL-15	1980,35.51	1551,46.01	
11	APPROPRIATIONS				Advances and Other Assets	NL-16	1052,35.47	968,67.47	
	Transfer to Shareholder's Account		684,88.07	159,09.71	Sub Total (A)		3032,70.98	2520,13.48	
	Transfer to Catastrophe Reserve		-	-	Deferred Tax Liability (Net)		-	-	
	Transfer to Other Reserves		-	-	Current Liabilities	NL-17	7440,37.09	7354,55.69	
TOTAL (C)			684,88.07	159,09.71	Provisions	NL-18	955,41.15	941,85.32	
FORM NL-2-B-PL PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT					FORM NL-20-ANALYTICAL RATIOS SCHEUDLE Analytical Ratios for Non-Life Companies				
S. No.	Particulars	Schedule Ref. Form No.	For the period ended March 2022 (₹ In Lakhs)	For the period ended March 2021 (₹ In Lakhs)	S. No.	Particulars	For the period ended March 2022	For the period ended March 2021	
1	OPERATING PROFIT/(LOSS)	NL-1			1	Gross Direct Premium Growth Rate	4.17%	-1.23%	
	(a) Fire Insurance		-	-	2	Gross Direct Premium to Net Worth Ratio	0.14	0.17	
	(b) Marine Insurance		-	-	3	Growth rate of Net Worth	23.18%	22.06%	
	(c) Miscellaneous Insurance		684,88.07	159,09.71	4	Net Retention Ratio	81.51%	81.18%	
2	INCOME FROM INVESTMENTS				5	Net Commission Ratio	-3.48%	-3.04%	
	(a) Interest, Dividend & Rent - Gross		425,74.23	367,76.23	6	Expenses of Management to Gross Direct Premium Ratio	27.74%	27.60%	
	(b) Profit on Sale of Investments		55,32.08	82,17.46	7	Expenses of Management to Net Written Premium Ratio	34.03%	33.99%	
	(c) Loss on Sale of Investments		-	(22,82.55)	8	Net Incurred Claims to Net Earned Premium	61.92%	106.92%	
	(d) Amortization of Premium/ Discount on Investment		-	-	9	Claims Paid to Claims Provisions	9.98%	15.68%	
3	OTHER INCOME				10	Combined Ratio	90.98%	136.57%	
	(a) NEIA Income		2,81.42	2,65.30	11	Investment Income Ratio	7.53%	7.76%	
	(b) Rent & Other receipts		17.43	18.32	12	Technical Reserves to Net Premium Ratio	8.59	8.85	
	(c) Other Interest Income		1,36.31	1,52.23	13	Underwriting Balance Ratio	10.64%	-49.34%	
	(d) Other Miscellaneous Income and Factoring Income		2,58.60	1,30.22	14	Operating Profit Ratio	77.64%	19.23%	
TOTAL (A)			1172,88.14	591,86.92	15	Liquid Assets to Liabilities Ratio	0.37	0.38	
4	PROVISIONS (Other than Taxation)				16	Net Earnings Ratio	97.02%	53.38%	
	(a) For diminution in the value of investments		-	-	17	Return on Net Worth Ratio	11.16%	7.23%	
	(b) Provision for Doubtful Debts		0.36	(0.31)	18	Available Solvency Margin Ratio to Required Solvency Margin Ratio	30.05	19.25	
5	OTHER EXPENSES				19	NPA Ratio			
	(a) Expenses other than those related to Insurance Business				Gross NPA Ratio				
	(b) Expenses towards Corporate Social Responsibility		11,90.09	3,77.53	Investment:		0.681%	0.787%	
	(c) Others				Factoring:		83.69%	93.53%	
	- Factoring Expenses		0.01	-	Net NPA Ratio				
	- Miscellaneous Expenses		11.25	-			-	-	
TOTAL (B)			12,01.71	3,77.22	20	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	
6	Profit/ (Loss) Before Tax (A - B)		1160,86.43	588,09.70	21	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	
7	Less:				22	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	
	(a) Provision for Taxation				23	Earnings Per Share	₹ 25.59	₹ 16.01	
	- Deferred Tax		35.80	(2,95.90)	24	Book Value Per Share	₹ 198.50	₹ 199.54	
	- Current Tax		255,00.00	127,00.00					
	(b) Prior Period Adjustments		29,84.55	5,44.89					
	(c) Tax Adjustments - Earlier years		49.88	(1,69.78)					
8	Profit/ (Loss) after tax		875,16.20	460,30.49					
9	APPROPRIATIONS								
	(a) Interim Dividends paid during the year		-	-					
	(b) Final Dividend Paid		-	-					
	(c) Transfer to Reserve for Factoring Scheme		-	-					
	(d) Transfer to General Reserve		598,66.20	300,80.49					
	Balance of profit/loss brought forward from last year		-	-					
	Balance carried forward to Balance Sheet		276,50.00	159,50.00					

Notes:

1. The public disclosure is made in accordance with the IRDAI circular No. IRDAI/F&A/CIR/MISC/256/09/2021 dated 30th September, 2021.

2. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved at the meeting of the Board of Director held on 25th May, 2022.

3. Previous year figures have been readjusted/ regrouped wherever required.

For and on behalf of the Board

Sd/-
(M. SENTHILNATHAN)
Chairman cum Managing Director
DIN: 07376766

Place: Mumbai
Date: 25th May, 2022

Insurance is the subject matter of solicitation

